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
séjour avec cuisine US, 3 chambres, 2 SDE avec WC. A 50 m du tramway. 
Cave, chambre de bonne. HCV DPE : D. Réf. : C-1536. Charges/an : 1592 €. 
Lots : 12. ›› 3-bed, 100  m², balcony. 3rd floor, beautiful bourgeois 
building, elevator, entrance, living room with kitchen, 3  bedrooms, 
2  shower rooms with WC. 50  m from the tramway. Cellar, maid’s 
room. Seller fees. EPC : D. Ref. : C-1536. Charges/yr : 1592 €.

NICE BORRIGLIONE	   550 000 €4P

EXCLUSIVITÉ

Villa 170 m², terrain 1300 m² avec piscine. Très belle vue panoramique. 
Séjour 70 m², cuisine, chambre en-suite, chambre à l’étage. Possibilité 
3e chambre. Nombreux stationnements. Idéalement située. HCV DPE : 
C. Réf. : C-1534. ›› Villa 170 m², land 1300 m² with swimming pool. 
Gorgeous panoramic view. Living room 70  m², kitchen, en-suite 
bedroom, bedroom upstairs. Possibility 3rd room. Easy parking. 
Ideally located. Selling fees. EPC : C. Ref. : C-1534.

NICE FABRON	   1 220 000 €V

2P, 41 m² en duplex. Dernier étage, 1er niveau, chambre et SDB. 2nd niveau, 
séjour avec cuisine ouverte. Proche Place Rossetti, mer et tramway. Idéal 
résidence principale ou investissement locatif. HCV DPE : E. Réf. : C-1530. 
Charges/an : 1500 €. Lots : 4. ›› 1-bed, 41 m² duplex. Top floor, 1st level, 
bedroom and bathroom. 2nd level, living room with open kitchen. 
Near Rossetti Square, sea and tramway. Ideal principal residence or 
rental investment. Seller fees. EPC : E. Ref. : C-1530. Charges/yr : 1500 €.

NICE VIEUX NICE	   212 000 €2P

COUP DE CŒUR

EXCLUSIVITÉ

2P 53  m. Séjour avec cuisine ouverte aménagée et équipée, chambre, 
salle d’eau et WC séparé. Belle terrasse 13 m² avec vue sur les jardins et la 
mer. Parking collectif. Cave. Proche commerces et écoles. HCV. DPE : E.  
Réf. : C-1496. Charges/an : 1460 €. Lots : 273. ›› 1-bed 53 m². Fitted open 
kitchen, bedroom, shower room and wc. Beautiful terrace 13 m² with 
views of the gardens and the sea. Parking lot. Cellar. Near shops and 
schools. Seller fees. EPC : E. Ref. : C-1496. Charges/yr : 1460 €.

NICE OUEST SAINTE MARGUERITE	   225 000 €2P

EXCLUSIVITÉ
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EXCLUSIVITÉ

2e étage, ascenseur, grand studio 30 m², séjour avec parquet, cuisine 
indépendante, SDB/WC. Balcon, cave. Proche des commodités et du 
tram. HCV DPE : NC. Réf. : P-7124. ›› 2nd floor, elevator, vast studio 30 m², 
lounge with parquet flooring, independent kitchen, bathroom/toilet. 
Balcony, cellar. Close to amenities and tram. Seller fees.  EPC: NC. 
Ref.: P-7124.

NICE BORRIGLIONE	   119 000 €S

EXCLUSIVITÉ

Rare! Beau 3P 80 m², très bon état, terrasse, étage élevé. Entrée, séjour, cuisine 
indépendante équipée, 2 ch., SDD. Ré. récente et sécurisée avec ascenseur. 
Double expo Est/Ouest. Belle opportunité ! HCV. DPE : C. Réf. : P-7010. Charges/
an : 1496 €. Lots : 45. ›› Rare! Beautiful 2-bed 80 m², very good condition, 
terrace, high floor. Entrance, lounge, fitted kitchen, 2 bedrooms, shower. 
Recent and secure residence with elevator. Double Expo East / West. Great 
opportunity! Seller fees.  EPC: C. Ref.: P-7010. Charges/yr : 1496 €.

NICE PORT	   460 000 €3P

VUE DÉGAGÉE

Proche coulée verte, 3P 86 m², vue dégagée verdure. Beaux volumes. Entrée, 
séjour, cuisine indép., 2 chambres, SDD, placards, 2 balcons. Très belle situation 
au cœur de la ville. Cave en sous-sol. HCV. DPE : NC. Réf. : P-7120. Charges/an : 
2040 €. Lots : 12. ›› Near green flow, 2-bed 86 m², clear view of greenery. 
Spacious. Entrance, lounge, independent kitchen, 2 bedrooms, shower, 
cupboards, 2 balconies. Very nice location in the heart of the city. Cellar in 
the basement. Seller fees.  EPC: NC. Ref.: P-7120. Charges/yr : 2040 €.

NICE GIOFFREDO/ALBERTI	   490 000 €3P

PARFAIT ÉTAT

Beau 2P 28 m², traversant, climatisé, état neuf, au calme. Immeuble de 
style « Niçois », parties communes votées et payées. Emplacement rare 
à proximité immédiate du tram ! Idéal pied-à-terre! HCV. DPE : NC. Réf. : 
P-7116. Charges/an : 600 €. Lots : 8. ›› Beautiful 1-bed 28 m², crossing, 
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
floor, South facing balcony, sea view. Living room / open kitchen, 
47 m², bedroom, bathroom, toilet, storage. Renovation in progress. 
Garage option. EPC : D. Ref. : 145978416. Charges/yr : 1833 €.

NICE MAGNAN	   238 000 €2P

EXCLUSIVITÉ

Dans petite copro, 3P de 76 m², séjour lumineux, 2  chambres, cuisine 
indépendante, salle de bains, WC et rangements. Traversant Sud/ Nord. 
Proche du tramway, du centre et des commodités. Idéal premier achat. DPE : 
D. Réf. : 165095493. Charges/an : 2301 €. Lots : 34. ›› Small condo, 2-bed 
76 m², bright lounge, 2 bedrooms, kitchen, bathroom, toilet and storage.. 
Crossing South / North. Close to the tramway, center and amenities. 
Ideal first purchase. EPC : D. Ref. : 165095493. Charges/yr : 2301 €.

NICE TRACHEL	   215 000 €3P

EXCLUSIVITÉ

2P au calme, séjour parquet, possibilité cuisine US, chambre 12 m² parquet, SDB, 
lumineux, vue dégagée. Prévoir rénovation cuisine et SDB, électricité & sols OK, cave. 
Proche Tram & commerces. Visite virtuelle sur notre site. DPE : D. Réf. : 161661687. 
Charges/an : 2076 €. Lots : 19. ›› Quiet 1-bed, living room, parquet, possible open 
kitchen, bedroom 12 m², parquet, bathroom, bright, open view. Work needed 
in the kitchen and bathroom, electricity & floors OK, cellar. Near Tram & shops. 
Virtual visit on our site. EPC : D. Ref. : 161661687. Charges/yr : 2076 €.

NICE ST-SYLVESTRE	   161 000 €2P

EXCLUSIVITÉ

Copropriété avec gardien, étage élevé, 3/4P 65 m², dble expo, parfait état. Séjour 
dble, terrasse sud, 2 ch., cuisine indép. Dressing, loggia. Parquet, dble vitrage. Cave. 
Pkg collectif aisé. Proche tram. Visite virtuelle sur notre site. DPE : D. Réf. : 160910280. 
Charges/an : 2265  €. Lots : 267. ›› Co-ownership with caretaker, high floor, 
3/4-roomed 65 m², double exposure, perfect condition. Double lounge, south 
facing terrace, 2  bedrooms, kitchen. Dressing, loggia. Parquet, double glazing. 
Cellar. Easy parking. Near tram. EPC : D. Ref. : 160910280. Charges/yr : 2265 €.

NICE PASTEUR	   169 500 €4P

N
IC

E

WWW.BORNE-DELAUNAY.COM
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COUP DE CŒUR

3P, 63 m², traversant, balcon 8 m², aperçu mer. Bon état, expo Sud/Est, très calme 
et ensoleillé. Cuisine indépendante, séjour, 2 chambres, SDB, dressing, WC. 
Parking privatif. Calme absolu à 10 mn du centre ville. DPE : D. Réf. : 163345889. 
Charges/an : 2040 €. Lots : 170. ›› 2-bed, 63 m², crossing, balcony 8 m², small 
sea view. Good condition, South / East facing, very calm and sunny. Kitchen, 
lounge, 2 bedrooms, bathroom, dressing, toilet. Private parking. Very quiet 
10 minutes from downtown. EPC : D. Ref. : 163345889. Charges/yr : 2040 €.

NICE CORNICHE BELLEVUE	   275 000 €3P

EXCLUSIVITÉ

3P, 77 m², vaste séjour donnant sur jardin de 120 m² expo Sud, cuisine indépendante. 
2 chambres avec SDB et dressing. Garage, copropriété sécurisée avec gardien et 
piscine. Visite virtuelle disponible sur notre site. DPE : D. Réf. : 159017574. Charges/
an : 3700 €. Lots : 57. ›› 2-bed, 77 m², vast stay overlooking garden of 120 m² expo 
South, independent kitchen. 2 bedrooms with bathroom and dressing room. 
Garage, secure condominium with caretaker and pool. Virtual tour available on 
our website. EPC : D. Ref. : 159017574. Charges/yr : 3700 €.

NICE FABRON	   425 000 €3P

5P de 137  m² en dernier étage. Vaste séjour avec cuisine US aménagée, grand 
balcon. 4 chambres avec balcon, 2 bains, grand dressing avec buanderie. Prestations 
raffinées, double vitrage, parquet. Grand garage et 3 caves. DPE : C. Réf. : 149980599. 
Charges/an : 3960 €. Lots : 64. ›› 4-bed of 137 m² on the top floor. Large living 
room with fitted kitchen, large balcony. 4 bedrooms with balcony, 2 baths, large 
dressing room with laundry. Refined features, double glazing, parquet floor. 
Large garage and 3 cellars. EPC : C. Ref. : 149980599. Charges/yr : 3960 €.

NICE TZAREWITCH	   543 000 €5P

EXCLUSIVITÉ

Résidence avec piscine, environnement résidentiel, superbe rénovation pour ce 
3P de + de 80 m² avec terrasse jardin Sud-Ouest et balcon sur chambres, SDB, 
vue dégagée mer et collines, cave, garage. DPE : C. Réf. : 144375015. Charges/an : 
1788 €. Lots : 75. ›› Residence with swimming pool in the heart of a residential 
environment, superb renovation for this 2-bed of more than 80 m² with south-
west facing garden and balcony on bedrooms, bathroom, clear view - sea and 
hills, cellar and garage. EPC : C. Ref. : 144375015. Charges/yr : 1788 €.

NICE CORNICHE BELLEVUE	   428 000 €3P

VUE MER

EXCLUSIVITÉ

4/5P traversant et ensoleillé, 2  terrasses, hall d’entrée, double séjour, cuisine 
équipée, 3 chambres avec placards, 2 bains, WC, rangements. Double garage fermé 
en sus du prix et cave de 16 m². Au calme absolu, à 10 min du centre ville. DPE : D.  
Réf. : 148758519. Charges/an : 2913 €. Lots : 386. ›› 4/5-roomed, crossing and sunny, 
2 terraces, entrance hall, double living room, kitchen, 3 bedrooms with wardrobes, 
2 baths, WC, storage. Double closed garage and cellar of 16 m². In absolute calm, 
10 minutes from the city center. EPC : D. Ref. : 148758519. Charges/yr : 2913 €.

NICE ST-PIERRE-DE-FERIC	   449 000 €5P

EXCLUSIVITÉ

Dernier étage dans bourgeois rénové avec asc., magnifique 3P, 77 m² en duplex, dble expo., vue 
sur la Place. Lumineux séjour d’angle 51 m², cuisine ouverte, prestations modernes. 2 ch. dont 
 1 en mezzanine. 2 SDE avec WC, dressing. Bien d’exception. Parquets, clim. réversible. Charges/
an : 1449 €. Lots : 24. ›› Top floor, stately building, renovated, with lift. Beautiful 2-bed duplex 
77 m², double exposure. View of the square. Bright corner living room 51 m², open kitchen, 
modern materials. 2 bedrooms - 1 mezzanine. 2 shower rooms with toilet, dressing room. 
Outstanding product. Parquet floors, reversible air conditioning. Charges/yr : 1449 €.

NICE PLACE MASSENA	   595 000 €3P

N
IC
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WWW.BORNE-DELAUNAY.COM
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RARE

Exceptionnel, dans un petit domaine privé, magnifique vue sur la ville de 
Nice et la Baie des Anges, superbe villa contemporaine neuve de plus de 
270 m², édifiée sur 2519 m² de terrain plat, 4 chambres, piscine miroir, garage, 
parkings. DPE : A. Réf. : 137626871. ›› Exceptional, in a small private domain, 
magnificent view on the city of Nice and the Bay of Angels, superb new 
contemporary villa of 270 m²+, built on 2519 m² of flat ground, 4 bedrooms, 
swimming pool, garage, easy parking. EPC : A. Ref. : 137626871.

NICE GAIRAUT	   2 850 000 €V

EXCLUSIVITÉ

4P, 113 m² traversant E/O, séjour 30 m², terrasse de 2 m². Vue latérale sur 
Promenade du Paillon. 3 chambres au calme sur balcon, SDB, SDD, 2 WC, 
dressing, cave & possibilité parking sous-sol en sus du prix. DPE : D. Réf. : 
165490233. Charges/an : 2400 €. Lots : 169. ›› 3-bed, 113 m² crossing E / O, 
lounge 30 m², terrace of 2 m². Side view on Promenade du Paillon. 3 quiet 
bedrooms on balcony, bathroom, shower, 2 WC, dressing room, cellar & 
optional basement parking. EPC : D. Ref. : 165490233. Charges/yr : 2400 €.

NICE MASSENA-LE PONT NEUF	   749 000 €4P

Fantastique panorama et emplacement unique, vue à 360° de la Baie des 
Anges à la rade de Villefranche pour cette villa à rénover, proche facilités, 
bien exceptionnel pour client privilégié pouvant réaliser travaux. Énorme 
potentiel. DPE : NC. Réf. : 150302727. ›› Fantastic panorama and unique 
location, 360 ° view of the Bay of Angels in the bay of Villefranche. Villa to 
renovate, close to facilities, exceptional property for privileged client who 
can afford the work required. Huge potential. EPC : NC. Ref. : 150302727.

VILLEFRANCHE-SUR-MER 	   3 400 000 €V

COUP DE CŒUR

COUP DE CŒUR

EXCLUSIVITÉ

Dans domaine résidentiel et sécurisé, jolie villa 4/5P de 145 m² mêlant 
volumes et luminosité, offre toutes les expositions. Studio indépendant, 
cave, terrasse, jardin. DPE : E. Réf. : 140575613. Charges/an : 1027  €.  
Lots : 4. ›› In a residential and secure area, pretty 4/5-room villa of 
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
Charges/an : 3813 €. Lots : 160. ›› Splendid apartment-villa on the 
roof of 110 m² with landscaped terrace of 300 m² facing due South, 
panoramic city and sea view, refined features. Direct access by 
elevator, cellars and parking. EPC: D. Ref.: 10617. Charges/yr : 3813 €.

NICE CIMIEZ	   850 000 €4P

Résidence standing, 3P entièrement rénové, au calme. Séjour avec cuisine US,  
2 chambres, SDB, SDE, WC indép. Clim. Séjour, grande chambre, terrasse 10 m². 
Cave. Garage en sus 25 000 €. Proche bus et commodités. À visiter au plus vite ! 
DPE : C. Réf. : 11851. Charges/an : 3720 €. Lots : 82. HCV.›› Upmarket residence, 
2-bed completely renovated, quiet. Open kitchen, 2 bedrooms, bath, shower, 
WC. AC. Living room, large bedroom, terrace 10 m². Cellar. Garage option  
€ 25 000. Close to bus and amenities. EPC: C. Ref.: 11851. Charges/yr : 3720 €.

NICE CIMIEZ	   349 000 €3P

Dans superbe résidence au calme total, beaux volumes pour ce studio en 
parfait état, salon et cuisine américaine ouvrant sur confortable terrasse. 
Salle d’eau. Beau produit ! DPE : E. Réf. : 12885. Charges/an : 1172 €. Lots : 
70. HCV. ›› Superb residence in a very quiet setting, nice volumes 
for this studio in perfect condition, living room and open kitchen 
opening on a comfortable terrace. Bathroom. Nice product! EPC: E. 
Ref.: 12885. Charges/yr : 1172 €.

NICE CIMIEZ	   139 000 €S

Splendide villa de caractère, 350 m², 7P, quartier résidentiel au calme, 
entièrement rénové avec matériaux de grande qualité. Piscine chauffée, 
jardin arboré, 3 parkings, proche écoles et commodités. Très rare dans le 
secteur. HCV. DPE : B. Réf. : 12884. ›› Splendid villa of character, 350 m², 
6-roomed, quiet residential area, entirely renovated with materials of 
high quality. Heated pool, garden, 3 parking places, near schools and 
amenities. Very rare in the area. Seller fees.  EPC: B. Ref.: 12884.

NICE COEUR CIMIEZ	   2 415 000 €V

Dernier étage vue mer dans résidence de standing, parfait état, vaste séjour, cuisine 
indép. équipée, 3 chambres avec chacune leur salle de bain, toutes les pièces 
ouvrant sur terrasse de 50 m², garage double, cave. HCV. DPE : C. Réf. : 10995. 
Charges/an : 3840 €. Lots : 96. ›› Top floor with sea view in a luxury residence, 
perfect condition, large living room, separate fitted kitchen. 3 bedrooms each 
with their bathroom, all rooms opening onto terrace of 50 m², double garage, 
cellar. Seller fees. EPC : C. Ref. : 10995. Charges/yr : 3840 €.

NICE CIMIEZ	   1 040 000 €4P

WWW.ESPACE-IMMOBILIER.COM
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 espace.immo@free.fr
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Résidence standing sécurisée, beau 3P, 108 m², expo et terrasse sud, beaux volumes. 
Vaste hall, séjour ensoleillé (3 baies vitrées), 2 grandes chambres, SDB, SDE avec WC, 
dressing, WC. Parking ext., cave. Proche commodités. À visiter. DPE : C. Réf. : 11908. 
Charges/an : 5400 €. Lots : 25. HCV. ›› Secure residence, nice 2-bed 108 m², south 
facing terrace, nice volumes. Large hall, sunny living room (3 bay windows),  
2 large bedrooms, bathroom, shower room with toilet, dressing, WC. Outdoor 
parking, cellar. Near conveniences. EPC: C. Ref.: 11908. Charges/yr : 5400 €.

NICE CŒUR CIMIEZ	   570 000 €3P

Dans petite copropriété, beau 5P avec agréable terrasse de 28 m² 
exposée Sud, décoration et prestations soignées. Idéal famille. Possibilité 
achat garage en sus. Honoraires charge vendeur. DPE : C. Réf. : 12272. 
Charges/an : 2100 €. Lots : 10. ›› In small joint ownership, nice 
4-bed with nice terrace of 28 m² facing South, decoration and neat 
materials. Ideal family. Optional garage for sale. Seller fees. EPC: C. 
Ref.: 12272. Charges/yr : 2100 €.

NICE CIMIEZ	   430 000 €5P

Magnifique hôtel particulier parfaitement situé, calme total, environnement 
résidentiel, volumes généreux, double séjour lumineux, vaste terrasse Sud-
Ouest. 4 chambres, chacune avec pièce d’eau. 4P indépendant en rez-
de-jardin. DPE : C. Réf. : 1942. HCV. ›› Magnificent mansion perfectly 
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
shower room, hardwood floor, plenty of storage space. Optional parking 
in the basement. EPC : D. Ref. : B-E136EU. Charges/yr : 21 €.

NICE MUSICIENS	   460 000 €4P

EXCLUSIVITÉ

Beau 2P, 3e, immeuble bien entretenu, grand séjour, cuisine équipée 
semi-ouverte, SDB, WC indépendant, cave. Proche mer, tram, 
commerces, écoles, gare. DPE : C. Réf. : B-E159AI. Charges/an : 1270 €. 
Lots : 600. ›› Beautiful 1-bed, 3rd floor, well maintained building, large 
living room, semi-open kitchen, bathroom, separate toilet, cellar. 
Near sea, tram, shops, schools, train station. EPC : C. Ref. : B-E159AI. 
Charges/yr : 1270 €.

NICE OUEST ARENAS	   132 700 €2P

EXCLUSIVITÉ

Placement sécurisé pour investir. Très Belle résidence moderne, grand 2P 
professionnel, cave en RDC, façade Sud, accès handicapés. Cabinet d’avocat bail 
professionnel jusqu’à la retraite, bail de 6 ans souhaité à compter 01/01/19. DPE : E. Réf. : 
B-E158Z8. Charges/an : 1360 €. Lots : 101. ›› Secure investment. Very nice modern 
residence, large professional 1-bed, basement on main floor, South facing facade, 
disabled access. Law firm, professional lease until retirement, 6 year lease desired 
starting on 01/01/19. EPC : E. Ref. : B-E158Z8. Charges/yr : 1360 €.

NICE CENTRE MOZART	   192 000 €2P

EXCLUSIVITÉ

Superbe immeuble 1900  entièrement ravalé, proche mer, Sud, calme. Spacieux 
3/4P, 74.14 m² Carrez traversant, grand balcon, 3e, avant-dernier étage, s/asc Grand 
balcon. Double séjour, cuisine aménagée, 2 chambres, SDB fenêtre, cave. DPE : D. 
Réf. : B-E1384P. Charges/an : 1440 €. Lots : 18. ›› Building entirely renovated, near the 
sea, South, calm. Spacious 3/4-roomed 74.14 m² Carrez, crossing, large balcony, 
3rd & penultimate floor, no lift. Large balcony. Double lounge, done up kitchen, 
2 bedrooms, bathroom, cellar. EPC : D. Ref. : B-E1384P. Charges/yr : 1440 €.

NICE QUARTIER FLEURS	   319 000 €3P

Superbe Bourgeois sans travaux, 4P 100 m² environ, étage noble, double expo 
S/N, palmiers, Séjour/sam, 2 balcons Sud, cuisine US équipée, 2chbres, SDB/
jacuzzi + WC/douche, SDD, WC, stationnement collectif, mansarde, cave. DPE : 
B. Réf. : B-E0BNBZ. Charges/an : 2365 €. ›› Superb Bourgeois - no work needed, 
2-bed 100 m², noble floor, double expo S/N, palms, living/dining room, 2 South 
facing balconies, fitted open kitchen, bathroom/ jacuzzi + WC/shower, wc, 
parking lot, attic, cellar. EPC : B. Ref. : B-E0BNBZ. Charges/yr : 2365 €.

NICE CARRE D’OR PROMENADE	   685 000 €4P

EXCLUSIVITÉ

Superbe Niçois, sans ascenseur, façade ravalée, beau 4P 90  m², 3e, traversant, 
lumineux, balcons, double vitrage. Gd Séjour, SDB, 3  chbres, cuisine familiale 
aménagée équipée, hauts plafonds, prêt à habiter. parking cour toléré. Cave. DPE : 
NC. Réf. : B-E11LWA. Charges/an : 1200  €. Lots : 33. ›› Superb typical building, 
no lift, cleaned facade, beautiful 3-bed 90 m², 3rd, crossing, bright, balconies, 
double glazing. Lounge, bathroom, fitted kitchen, high ceilings, no work needed. 
Courtyard parking tolerated. Cellar. EPC : NC. Ref. : B-E11LWA. Charges/yr : 1200 €.

NICE LE PORT	   349 000 €4P

COUP DE CŒUR

WWW.HELIOSIMMOBILIER.COM
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Des femmes et des hommes
pour votre bien

ORPI HELIOS IMMOBILIER
04 93 88 77 55

16, Bd Victor Hugo - 06000 Nice
heliosimmobilier@orpi.com



W
W

W
.E

V
ID

E
N

C
E

-I
M

M
O

B
IL

IE
R

E
.C

O
M

63

NICE MAGNAN	   149 000 €S

NICE CARRÉ D’OR	   645 000 €

NICE CHÂTEAU MIRAMAR	   435 000 €

NICE CARRÉ D’OR	   349 000 €

NICE CHAMBRUN	   750 000 €

NICE OUEST 	   447 000 €

EXCLUSIVITÉ

EXCLUSIVITÉ

EXCLUSIVITÉ

EXCLUSIVITÉ

EXCLUSIVITÉ

EXCLUSIVITÉ

Proche mer et Facultés, résidence de bon standing, grand F1, 38 m2, séjour 
avec coin nuit alcôve, cuisine donnant sur petite terrasse exposée Est, vue sur 
jardin, cave, possibilité de stationnement 40€/mois. Calme et lumineux. DPE : C. 
Réf. : B-E158T9. Charges/an : 1300 €. Lots : 103. ›› Close to the sea and schools, 
upmarket residence, great 1-bed 38 m², lounge with sleeping alcove, kitchen 
overlooking small terrace facing East, overlooking garden, cellar, optional parking 
€40/month. Quiet and bright. EPC : C. Ref. : B-E158T9. Charges/yr : 1300 €.

Unique en cœur de ville, 105 m², superbe terrasse de 80 m2 plein Sud, 
calme. Entièrement rénové, vaste réception de 55 m2, 2  chambres 
dont une suite de 30 m², buanderie. Rarissime ! DPE : E. Réf. : B-E14BD3. 
Charges/an : 1800  €. Lots : 10. ›› Unique in the heart of town, 
105 m², superb terrace of 80 m2 facing due South, calm. Completely 
renovated, vast reception of 55 m2, 2 bedrooms incl. 1 suite of 30 m², 
laundry. Extremely rare ! EPC : E. Ref. : B-E14BD3. Charges/yr : 1800 €.

Proche centre-ville, luxueuse résidence avec piscine, vaste 3P 90  m², terrasse 
exposée Sud/Ouest, large living avec cuisine attenante et salle à manger, 2 chbres 
spacieuses, SDB, SDD, garage, cave, vue panoramique ville et mer ! DPE : NC. Réf. : 
B-E15HRW. Charges/an : 3600 €. Lots : 200. ›› Near downtown, luxurious residence 
with pool, large 2-bed 90 m², South/West facing terrace, large living room with 
kitchen and dining room, 2 spacious bedrooms, bathroom, shower room, garage, 
cellar, panoramic city and sea view ! EPC : NC. Ref. : B-E15HRW. Charges/yr : 3600 €.

Proche mer, très beau 2P, 43 m² entièrement refait neuf, matériaux de 
grande qualité, terrasse exposée Ouest, étage élevé, ascenseur, vaste 
séjour avec cuisine US équipée, SDD spacieuse, calme. DPE : E. Réf. : 
B-E134VT. Charges/an : 1800  €. Lots : 92. ›› Near the sea, beautiful 
1-bed, 43 m² completely renovated, high quality materials, west facing 
terrace, high floor, elevator, large living room with fitted kitchen, spacious 
shower room, quiet. EPC : E. Ref. : B-E134VT. Charges/yr : 1800 €.

Résidence « Bartolotta », piscine, somptueux appartement, étage élevé, vaste 
séjour avec cuisine ouverte sur terrasse de 46  m². Chambre de maître et 
chambre avec SDE. Vue fantastique sur la mer et la ville, garage, cave. DPE : C. 
Réf. : B-E12R1H. Charges/an : 4328 €. Lots : 90. ›› « Bartolotta » residence, pool, 
sumptuous apartment, high floor, large living room with open kitchen, terrace 
of 46 m². Master bedroom and bedroom with shower room. Fantastic view of 
the sea and the city, garage, cellar. EPC : C. Ref. : B-E12R1H. Charges/yr : 4328 €.

Résidence, piscine, club-house, grand 4P, 126  m²  à rénover, salon-salle à 
manger, 3 chambres dont une suite parentale, magnifique terrasse 50 m² et 
jardin de 360 m², vendu avec garage et cave, proche toutes commodités ! DPE : 
C. Réf. : B-E14XQ9. Charges/an : 3912 €. Lots : 50. ›› Residence, pool, clubhouse, 
large 3-bed 126 m² to renovate, living-dining room, 3 bedrooms including a 
master suite, beautiful terrace 50 m² and 360 m² of garden, sold with garage 
and cellar, close to all amenities ! EPC : C. Ref. : B-E14XQ9. Charges/yr : 3912 €.

2P

3P 4P

3P3P

WWW.AGERIM.COM
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Des femmes et des hommes
pour votre bien

ORPI AGERIM CARRE D’OR
04 97 03 04 05

6, Avenue de Suède - 06000 Nice
agerim@orpi.com
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Proche Carrefour TNL. Garage en sous-sol dans résidence sécurisée. 
DPE : NC. Réf. : 2422. ›› Near Carrefour TNL. Garage in the basement 
in secure residence. EPC: NC. Ref.: 2422.

NICE DELFINO/RIQUIER	   27 000 €G

BAISSE DE PRIX

VUE MER

Lumieux 4P traversant, en étage, avec vue mer, terrasse, triple expo, dans résidence 
de standing. Toutes les pièces donnent sur la terrasse. Entrée, cuisine équipée 
séparée, salon, 3 chambres, salle d’eau, SDB, 2 WC, cave et parking. DPE : D.  
Réf. : 2480. Charges/an : 4236 €. Lots : 81. ›› Bright 3-bed through, high floor, with 
sea view, terrace, triple expo, in residence of standing. All rooms overlooking 
the terrace. Entrance, separate kitchen, living room, 3 bedrooms, bathroom, 
bathroom, 2 toilets, cellar & parking. EPC: D. Ref.: 2480. Charges/yr : 4236 €.

NICE OUEST LANTERNE	   495 000 €4P

EXCLUSIVITÉ

2/3P traversant, en étage, belle hauteur de plafond, à rénover. Possibilité 
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
1920 €. Lots : 70. ›› 2 / 3-roomed, crossing, 58 m², high floor. Good as 
new. Lounge 30 m², nice balcony, semi-opened kitchen with loggia, 
very quiet bedroom, shower, wc. Cellar, parking lot.  EPC: NC. Ref.: 
1565. Charges/yr : 1920 €.

NICE LE PORT	   289 500 €2P

RARE. Au calme absolu, maison de 135 m² en parfait état. Séjour,  
5 chambres, cuisine, salle de bain, 2 salles d’eau + buanderie. Son jardin 
accueille une piscine hors sol, un abri jardin. Plusieurs stationnements. 
DPE : E. Réf. : 1545. ›› RARE. In absolute calm, house of 135 m² in 
perfect condition. Lounge, 5 bedrooms, kitchen, bathroom, 2 shower 
rooms + laundry. Its garden hosts an above ground pool, a garden 
shed. Easy parking. EPC: E. Ref.: 1545.

NICE POETES	   770 000 €V

3P, 90 m², 2 balcons, rue calme, 6 min à pied du Port. Entrée, séjour avec 
cuisine US équipée, 2 chambres, SDB, WC indépendant, cave.  Garage 
en sus.  DPE : NC. Réf. : 1561. Charges/an : 3480 €. ›› 2-bed, 90 m², 
2 balconies, quiet street, 6 min walk from the Port. Entrance, lounge 
with fitted open kitchen, 2 bedrooms, bathroom, wc, cellar. Garage 
option. EPC: NC. Ref.: 1561. Charges/yr : 3480 €.

NICE RIQUIER/PORT	   315 000 €3P

Belle maison des années 30, très bon état. 170 m², entrée, séjour, salle 
à manger avec cuisine US aménagée et équipée, 4 chambres, 3 SDE. 
3 stationnements dans la propriété. Coup de cœur ! DPE : B. Réf. : 
1575. ›› Beautiful house of the 1930s, very good condition. 170 m², 
entrance, lounge, dining room with fitted open kitchen, 4 bedrooms, 
3 shower rooms. 3 parking spaces in the property.   EPC: B. Ref.: 1575.

NICE LES POETES	   770 000 €V

WWW.LOQUIS.FR
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CABINET LOQUIS
3, place Alexandre Médecin - 06100 Nice

 contact@loquis.fr

04 93 51 82 16 
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EXCLUSIVITÉ

Rue très calme du quartier des Musiciens-Thiers-Gambetta. Grande 
pièce à vivre sur cuisine ouverte équipée. Toutes les pièces à vivre 
donnent sur balcon filant 11 m x 1 m de large donnant sur rue très 
calme. DPE : NC. Réf. : FR384017. ›› Very quiet street of the district of 
Musicians-Thiers-Gambetta. Large living room on fitted open kitchen. 
All rooms opening on long balcony 11 m x 1 m, overlooking very quiet 
street.  EPC: NC. Ref.: FR384017.

NICE MUSICIENS	   423 000 €3P

NOUVEAUTÉ

Dans une copropriété, à 5 min à pied de la Promenade et de la mer et 
15 min à pied du centre ville, agréable 3P dans la verdure. Possibilité 
achat garage. Travaux à prévoir. À voir immédiatement. DPE : C.  
Réf. : 1414. Charges/an : 3500 €. ›› In a condominium, just steps from 
the Promenade, the sea and the city center, nice 2-bed surrounded 
by greenery. Garage for sale. Work needed. EPC: C. Ref.: 1414.  
Charges/yr : 3500 €.

NICE 	   370 000 €3P

À SAISIR

Belle villa 5P, 130 m2, terrain 600 m², piscine, jolie vue dégagée. Salon, 
cuisine, salle à manger donnant sur patio, chambre avec salle d’eau. A 
l’étage, 2 chambres, SDB. Parking, parfait état calme absolu. DPE : NC. Réf. : 
Bellet14. ›› Nice 5-room villa, 130 m2, ground 600 m², swimming pool, 
pretty clear view. Living room, kitchen, dining room giving on patio, 
bedroom with shower room. On the floor, 2 bedrooms, bathroom. 
Parking, perfect condition and quiet.  EPC: NC. Ref.: Bellet14.

NICE BELLET	   650 000 €V

À SAISIR

Agréable 3P d’angle, étage élevé, beaux volumes, au pied des commerces et 
transports. Séjour donnant sur les 2 terrasses avec double expo. Sud et Est. 
Spacieuse cuisine, 2 chambres sur terrasse. Grande SDB, WC, dressing. DPE : 
C. Réf. : FR376708. Charges/an : 1 700 €. ›› Pleasant corner 2-bed, high 
floor, spacious, nearby shops and transport. Lounge overlooking 2 terraces 
with south and east exposure. Spacious kitchen, 2 bedrooms on terrace. Vast 
shower room, wc, dressing. EPC: C. Ref.: FR376708. Charges/yr : 1700 €.

NICE RUE DE FRANCE	   395 000 €3P

EXCLUSIVITÉ

Dernier étage, belle terrasse, vue mer, entièrement rénové, 101 m². Vaste 
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